WINTER QUARTER 2016

COURSE/CRN COURSE NAME UNITS INSTRUCTOR DAY TIME ROOM

STA 13-A% Elementary Statistics 4 lang MWF 9:00-9:50 AM ROCK

41725 Discussion A01 R 5:10-6:00 PM ART 204

41726 Discussion A02 R 6:10-7:00 PM ART 204

41727 Discussion AO3 R 7:10-8:00 PM ART 204

41728 Discussion A04 R 5:10-6:00 PM HARING 1204
41729 Discussion AQ5 R 4:10-5:00 PM OLSON 223
41730 Discussion AO6 R 6:10-7:00 PM HARING 1204
41731 Discussion AO7 T 7:10-8:00 PM HARING 1204
41732 Discussion AO8 R 3:10-4:00 PM OLSON 223

STA 13-B% Elementary Statistics Van Gaasbeck MWF 8:00-8:50 AM ARC 138

41741 Discussion BO1 T 3:10-4:00 PM OLSON 217
41735 Discussion B02 T 5:10-6:00 PM HUTCHINSON 115
41734 Discussion B03 T 6:10-7:00 PM HUTCHINSON 115
41736 Discussion B04 T 7:10-8:00 PM HUTCHINSON 115
41737 Discussion BO5 T 8:10-9:00 PM HUTCHINSON 115
41738 Discussion B0O6 R 6:10-7:00 PM OLSON 223
41739 Discussion BO7 R 2:10-3:00 PM HARING 2016
41740 Discussion B0O8 T 2:10-3:00 PM HARING 2016
STA 32-A% Stat Anlys Thru Comp Melcon MWF 9:00-9:50 AM WELLMAN 2
41742 Discussion AO1 R 10:00-10:50 AM  SCILAB 2020
41743 Discussion A02 R 11:00-11:50 AM  SCILAB 2020
41744 Discussion AO3 R 12:10-1:00 PM  SCILAB 2020
41745 Discussion A04 R 1:10-2:00 PM SCILAB 2020
41746 Discussion AQ5 R 2:10-3:00 PM SCILAB 2020

STA 100-A% Applied Stat for Bio-Sci Alber MWF 11:00-11:50 AM EVERSON 176
41757 Discussion A01 T 8:00-8:50 AM CHEM 166

41758 Discussion A02 T 8:00-8:50 AM CHEM 176

41759 Discussion AO3 T 10:00-10:50 AM  WELLMAN 25
41760 Discussion A04 T 11:00-11:50 AM  WELLMAN 25
STA 100-B% Applied Stat for Bio-Sci Alber MWF 10:00-10:50 AM EVERSON 176
41761 Discussion BO1 R 8:00-8:50 AM CHEM 166

41762 Discussion B02 R 5:10-6:00 PM HUTCHINSON 115
41763 Discussion B03 R 6:10-7:00 PM HUTCHINSON 115
41764 Discussion B04 R 11:00-11:50 AM  OLSON 217

STA 100-C% Applied Stat for Bio-Sci Melcon MWF 1:10-2:00 PM KLEIBER 3

41771 Discussion C01 T 6:10-7:00 PM CHEM 166

41772 Discussion C02 T 7:10-8:00 PM CHEM 166

41773 Discussion C03 T 7:10-8:00 PM OLSON 147
41774 Discussion C04 T 8:10-9:00 PM OLSON 147



STA 103
41777
41778
41779
41780
41781
41782
41783

STA 106-A%
41784
44298

STA 106-B%
41785
44299

STA 108-A%
41786
41787

STA 108-B%
41788
41789

STA 130B-A%
41791
41792

STA 130B-B%
41793
41794

STA 131B-A%
41795
41796

STA 131B-B%
44002
44003

STA 135-A%
41797

STA 137-A%
41801
41802

Applied Statistics 4  Anderes
Discussion AO1

Discussion A02

Discussion A03

Discussion A04

Discussion AO5

Discussion AO6

Discussion AQ7

Analy of Variance 4  Hsieh
Discussion AO1

Discussion A02

Analy of Variance 4
Discussion BO1

Peng
Discussion B02

Regression Analysis 4 Lliu
Discussion A01

Discussion A02

Regression Analysis 4
Discussion BO1

lzyumin

Discussion B02

Math Stat: Brief Course 4  Azari
Discussion A01

Discussion A02

Math Stat: Brief Course 4  Choi
Discussion BO1
Discussion B02

Math Statistics 4
Discussion A01

Wang
Discussion A02

Math Statistics 4  Mueller
Discussion BO1

Discussion B02

Multivar Data Analysis 4  Azari
Discussion A01

Applied Time Ser Anlys 4  Patrick
Discussion A01

Discussion A02

MWF

e T B B

MWF

MWF

MWF

11:00-11:50 AM
4:10-5:00 PM
2:10-3:00 PM
7:10-8:00 PM
3:10-4:00 PM
4:10-5:00 PM
5:10-6:00 PM
6:10-7:00 PM

10:00-10:50 AM
11:00-11:50 AM
12:10-1:00 PM

11:00-11:50 AM
1:10-2:00 PM
2:10-3:00 PM

10:00-10:50 AM
12:10-1:00 PM
3:10-4:00 PM

3:10-4:00 PM
4:10-5:00 PM
5:10-6:00 PM

9:00-9:50 AM
8:00-8:50 AM
9:00-9:50 AM

10:00-10:50 AM
10:00-10:50 AM
11:00-11:50 AM

12:10-1:00 PM
2:10-3:00 PM
3:10-4:00 PM

1:10-2:00 PM
4:10-5:00 PM
5:10-6:00 PM

4:10-5:00 PM
2:10-3:00 PM

3:10-4:00 PM
3:10-4:00 PM
4:10-5:00 PM

ROCK

CHEM 176
WELLMAN 226
ART 204
OLSON 223
OLSON 223
ART 204

ART 204

WELLMAN 234
OLSON 147
OLSON 147

WELLMAN 202
HART 1130
OLSON 205

WELLMAN 226
OLSON 223
OLSON 261

OLSON 6
ART 204
OLSON 205

WELLMAN 202
PHYSICS 148
PHYSICS 148

WELLMAN 216
WELLMAN 25
WELLMAN 25

VEIHMEYER 212
BAINER 1060
OLSON 251

VEIHMEYER 212
WELLMAN 7
WELLMAN 7

WELLMAN 212
WELLMAN 226

GIEDT 1002
ROESLER 55
ROESLER 55



41803
STA 145
44073
44074

STA 207
41837

BST/STA 223
41838

STA 231B

STA 232B

STA 235B

41842

STA 250
41843

STA 251
44059

STA 290

Discussion A03

Bayesian Stat Infer

Discussion A01

Discussion A02

Stat Methods for Resch 2

Generalized Lin Models

Math Stats Il

Applied Statistics Il

Probability Theory

Appl & Comp Statistics

Appl & Comp Statistics

Seminar in Statistics

Choi

Burman

Mueller

Polonik

Jiang

Soshnikov

Hsieh

Lopes

Mueller

MWF

MW

Mw

MW

MwW
MwW

MwW
MwW

TR

TR

TR
TR

5:10-6:00 PM

2:10-3:00 PM

3:10-4:00 PM

4:10-5:00 PM

2:10-3:20 PM

4:10-5:30 PM

5:40-6:00 PM

12:10-1:30 PM
1:40-2:00 PM

10:00-11:20 PM
11:30-12:50 PM

12:10-1:30 PM

9:00-10:50 AM

11:00-12:20 PM

12:30-12:50 PM

4:10-5:30 PM

ROESLER 55

WELLMAN 202

OLSON 205

OLSON 261

WELLMAN 119

MATSCI 1143

MATSCI 1143

PHYSICS 148
PHYSICS 148

MATSCI 1143
MATSCI 1143

OLSON 151

YOUNG 192

MATSCI 1143

MATSCI 1143

MATSCI 1147



